
Scorecard Meet Conference Meet

Course Ballard Country Club Tees White Individual Results Team Results
Team Ballard

Course Rating 34.6 34.6 69.2 Varsity
1 F B 18 Rank Player School Score Rank Team Score

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT Medalist Joey Currans Gilbert 71 1 ADM 290
Distance 338 375 507 355 457 162 378 384 150 3106 340 415 515 368 480 188 383 389 165 3243 6349 Runner-Up Easton Korell ADM 71 2 North Polk 303

Tee Handicap 17 7 5 3 1 13 9 11 15 18 8 6 4 2 14 10 12 16 3 Grant Jansen ADM 71 3 Gilbert 311
1A Mason Gatchel 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 37 4 5 5 4 6 3 5 5 4 41 78 4 Carter Madison ADM 72 4 Ballard 313
2B Brenden Wright 5 4 6 5 4 4 4 5 3 40 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 38 78 5 Luke Linde Winterset 72 5 Winterset 325
4B Brady Kruger 3 3 6 4 6 3 4 5 4 38 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 38 76 6 Jacob Eagan C North Polk 73 6 Carlisle 353
5B Lincoln Miller 4 5 10 4 5 4 6 4 3 45 4 5 7 4 7 4 5 5 2 43 88 7 Ty Haisman North Polk 74 7 Carroll 355
7B Riley Dingel 4 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 3 40 4 5 6 6 6 3 3 5 3 41 81 8 Finn Garton ADM 76 8 Bondurant-Farrar 357
8B Parker Domino 5 6 6 3 8 4 5 4 3 44 4 5 4 5 7 3 6 5 3 42 86 9 Grant Hickey ADM 76 9 Boone 360

Par 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 36 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 36 72 10 Dyllon Ireland C North Polk 76 10
3A Ballard 313 11 Hudson McIntosh Bondurant-Farrar 76 11

Team ADM 12 Brady Kruger Ballard 76 12
2 13 Lincoln Banwart ADM 77 13

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 14 Brenden Wright Ballard 78 14
Distance 338 375 507 355 457 162 378 384 150 3106 340 415 515 368 480 188 383 389 165 3243 6349 15 Mason Gatchel Ballard 78 15

Tee Handicap 17 7 5 3 1 13 9 11 15 18 8 6 4 2 14 10 12 16 16 Ryan Lynch Gilbert 78 16
1A Easton Korell 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 33 4 5 7 4 3 3 5 4 3 38 71 17 Michael Sents Winterset 80 17
3B Carter Madison 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 36 4 4 5 4 4 2 4 4 5 36 72 18 Hudson White Gilbert 80 18
3A Finn Garton 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 37 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 39 76 19 Chase Krings North Polk 80 19
5A Lincoln Banwart 3 4 6 4 5 3 6 6 3 40 3 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 37 77 20 Riley Dingel Ballard 81
7B Grant Jansen 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 33 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 38 71 21 Ian Roske Gilbert 82
8A Grant Hickey 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 2 34 4 4 7 5 6 4 6 3 3 42 76 22 Zachary Wilson Gilbert 84 Team Results

Par 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 36 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 36 72 23 Ben Imhoff Carlisle 85 Junior Varsity
3A ADM 290 24 Zach Bird Carroll 85 Rank Team Score

Team Bondurant-Farrar 25 Daxon Weeks Winterset 86 1
3 26 Wyatt Anderson Boone 86 2

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 27 Wyatt Ragaller Carroll 86 3
Distance 338 375 507 355 457 162 378 384 150 3106 340 415 515 368 480 188 383 389 165 3243 6349 28 Parker Domino Ballard 86 4

Tee Handicap 17 7 5 3 1 13 9 11 15 18 8 6 4 2 14 10 12 16 29 Dane Van Werden Winterset 87 5
1A Hudson McIntosh 5 4 5 5 6 3 4 4 3 39 4 5 5 5 3 3 4 5 3 37 76 30 Lincoln Miller Ballard 88 6
2A Jerze Simonson 4 5 5 6 7 4 4 6 4 45 3 5 7 5 5 6 5 5 5 46 91 31 Zach Verbrugge North Polk 88 7
4A CJ DiTomaso 5 5 7 7 7 5 5 4 3 48 5 6 7 7 6 5 5 4 4 49 97 32 Austin Maach Boone 88 8
6B Ethan Garnass 6 4 6 5 6 4 7 6 4 48 5 5 6 5 7 3 5 5 4 45 93 33 Jack Norton Carlisle 89 9
7B Boone Obrecht 5 5 9 5 7 3 5 7 4 50 4 6 10 8 6 4 6 5 4 53 103 34 Tate Osterhaus Carlisle 89 10
9B Carson Wiley 4 5 5 8 11 4 6 6 5 54 4 6 7 5 9 5 6 7 4 53 107 35 Fletcher Aarsvold North Polk 90 11

Par 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 36 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 36 72 36 Mason Inman Carlisle 90 12
3A Bondurant-Farrar 357 37 Garrett Blunk Carroll 91 13

Team Boone 38 Jerze Simonson Bondurant-Farrar 91 14
4 39 Logan Youngberg Gilbert 92 15

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 40 Will Schultes Carroll 93 16
Distance 338 375 507 355 457 162 378 384 150 3106 340 415 515 368 480 188 383 389 165 3243 6349 41 Edward Heller Boone 93 17

Tee Handicap 17 7 5 3 1 13 9 11 15 18 8 6 4 2 14 10 12 16 42 Mason Oostenink Boone 93 18
1B Wyatt Anderson 4 3 7 4 7 4 5 3 5 42 4 5 5 5 6 3 7 5 4 44 86 43 Ethan Garnass Bondurant-Farrar 93 19
3B Maxwell Roelfs 4 6 7 5 6 4 5 4 4 45 4 5 6 5 7 4 6 5 6 48 93 44 Hunter Lyon Winterset 93
4B Edward Heller 5 5 6 6 5 4 5 6 5 47 6 6 6 4 6 4 5 5 4 46 93 45 Cael Hirsch Winterset 93
6B Jacob Moorman 4 6 7 5 6 4 5 5 3 45 7 5 7 5 7 4 4 5 4 48 93 46 Maxwell Roelfs Boone 93
6A Mason Oostenink 5 4 6 5 6 4 7 5 4 46 4 5 7 6 6 4 5 6 4 47 93 47 Jacob Moorman Boone 93
9B Austin Maach 5 4 6 5 5 3 4 5 3 40 4 5 5 6 9 3 6 6 4 48 88 48 Moyer Olberding Carroll 93

Par 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 36 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 36 72 49 Carson Guthrie Carlisle 97
3A Boone 360 50 CJ DiTomaso Bondurant-Farrar 97

Team Carlisle 51 Wade Ragaller Carroll 99
5 52 Ty Brown Carlisle 99

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 53 Boone Obrecht Bondurant-Farrar 103
Distance 338 375 507 355 457 162 378 384 150 3106 340 415 515 368 480 188 383 389 165 3243 6349 54 Carson Wiley Bondurant-Farrar 107

Tee Handicap 17 7 5 3 1 13 9 11 15 18 8 6 4 2 14 10 12 16 55
1B Ben Imhoff 5 4 6 6 4 4 5 4 6 44 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 2 41 85 56
2B Tate Osterhaus 4 4 6 5 5 4 5 5 4 42 5 4 8 3 7 4 5 7 4 47 89 57
3A Mason Inman 5 5 8 5 6 3 5 4 4 45 4 6 7 5 5 5 5 5 3 45 90 58
6B Carson Guthrie 6 6 7 5 6 4 5 4 3 46 6 7 8 6 6 3 6 5 4 51 97 59
7A Ty Brown 6 5 8 5 9 4 5 5 3 50 7 5 6 5 7 4 5 5 5 49 99 60
8A Jack Norton 4 4 6 6 4 6 6 5 4 45 5 6 6 5 6 3 6 4 3 44 89 61

Par 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 36 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 36 72 62
3A Carlisle 353 63

Team Carroll 64
6 65

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 66



Distance 338 375 507 355 457 162 378 384 150 3106 340 415 515 368 480 188 383 389 165 3243 6349 67
Tee Handicap 17 7 5 3 1 13 9 11 15 18 8 6 4 2 14 10 12 16 68
1B Will Schultes 4 5 6 4 5 3 6 6 5 44 6 4 9 7 4 5 6 4 4 49 93 69
2A Wyatt Ragaller 5 4 7 5 7 4 4 4 3 43 4 5 5 4 6 4 6 5 4 43 86 70
4B Zach Bird 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 7 4 44 5 4 6 7 5 4 4 4 2 41 85 71
5A Wade Ragaller 3 5 7 9 6 5 6 3 7 51 7 6 4 6 6 5 5 3 6 48 99 72
7A Moyer Olberding 4 5 6 6 6 4 6 5 4 46 5 5 6 5 7 4 7 4 4 47 93 73
8B Garrett Blunk 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 6 3 46 5 5 5 6 7 3 5 6 3 45 91 74

Par 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 36 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 36 72 75
3A Carroll 355 76

Team Gilbert 77
7 78

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 79
Distance 338 375 507 355 457 162 378 384 150 3106 340 415 515 368 480 188 383 389 165 3243 6349 80

Tee Handicap 17 7 5 3 1 13 9 11 15 18 8 6 4 2 14 10 12 16 81
9A Joey Currans 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 31 4 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 40 71 82
3B Zachary Wilson 6 4 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 41 4 5 5 6 7 4 4 4 4 43 84 83
4A Ryan Lynch 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 3 38 3 4 5 5 8 3 5 4 3 40 78 84
5B Hudson White 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 42 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 38 80 85
7A Ian Roske 4 4 6 5 5 3 5 4 7 43 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 39 82 86
8B Logan Youngberg 4 5 6 5 7 4 5 5 3 44 7 5 5 5 8 4 6 5 3 48 92 87

Par 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 36 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 36 72 88
3A Gilbert 311 89

Team North Polk 90
8 91

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 92
Distance 338 375 507 355 457 162 378 384 150 3106 340 415 515 368 480 188 383 389 165 3243 6349 93

Tee Handicap 17 7 5 3 1 13 9 11 15 18 8 6 4 2 14 10 12 16 94
9A Jacob Eagan C 3 4 7 3 4 3 5 5 3 37 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 36 73 95
2B Dyllon Ireland C 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 38 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 38 76 96
4A Ty Haisman 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 37 4 5 6 5 4 3 4 3 3 37 74 97
5A Chase Krings 4 4 5 7 6 4 4 3 3 40 5 3 8 4 5 3 4 5 3 40 80 98
6A Fletcher Aarsvold 4 4 6 5 5 5 5 5 3 42 6 5 7 4 6 4 5 6 5 48 90 99
8A Zach Verbrugge 5 4 6 4 6 2 6 5 3 41 5 6 7 5 6 3 6 5 4 47 88 100

Par 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 36 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 36 72 101
3A North Polk 303 102

Team Winterset 103
9 104

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 105
Distance 338 375 507 355 457 162 378 384 150 3106 340 415 515 368 480 188 383 389 165 3243 6349 106

Tee Handicap 17 7 5 3 1 13 9 11 15 18 8 6 4 2 14 10 12 16 107
9A Luke Linde 3 4 6 5 5 2 4 3 3 35 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 37 72 108
2A Michael Sents 4 4 6 5 5 4 5 4 3 40 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 40 80 109
3A Dane Van Werden 5 4 6 4 5 3 7 5 3 42 5 6 6 5 6 4 5 4 4 45 87 110
5B Daxon Weeks 5 5 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 42 4 5 7 5 5 4 5 6 3 44 86 111
6A Hunter Lyon 5 4 6 8 6 3 4 5 6 47 6 6 4 5 6 3 6 6 4 46 93 112
9B Cael Hirsch 5 5 7 5 5 4 5 5 4 45 5 5 6 8 8 3 5 5 3 48 93 113

Par 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 36 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 36 72 114
3A Winterset 325


